
WOMENS 114.0 RESULTS

Womens 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kenzington Nairn Stanton County Trojans 111.0 95.0 0

2 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 113.6 95.0 0

3 Cadence Koch Oakley High School 113.9 95.0 0

4 Lairen Pauly Conway Springs High School 113.8 90.0 0

5 Holley Kosanke JCN 110.0 85.0 0

6 Paisleigh Heinen Valley Falls High School 114.0 85.0 0

7 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 108.0 80.0 0

8 Katherine Eudaly Bishop Seabury Academy 112.0 70.0 0

9 Kindra Arabie Plainville Cardinals 109.6 60.0 0

10 Josey Garten Erie High School 108.0 0 0

Womens 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kenzington Nairn Stanton County Trojans 111.0 185.0 0

2 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 108.0 165.0 0

3 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 113.6 155.0 0

4 Paisleigh Heinen Valley Falls High School 114.0 140.0 0

5 Holley Kosanke JCN 110.0 135.0 0

6 Lairen Pauly Conway Springs High School 113.8 130.0 0

7 Josey Garten Erie High School 108.0 125.0 0

8 Kindra Arabie Plainville Cardinals 109.6 90.0 0

9 Katherine Eudaly Bishop Seabury Academy 112.0 0 0

10 Cadence Koch Oakley High School 113.9 0 0



Womens 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cadence Koch Oakley High School 113.9 125.0 0

2 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 108.0 115.0 0

3 Holley Kosanke JCN 110.0 110.0 0

4 Kenzington Nairn Stanton County Trojans 111.0 105.0 0

5 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 113.6 105.0 0

6 Paisleigh Heinen Valley Falls High School 114.0 105.0 0

7 Lairen Pauly Conway Springs High School 113.8 95.0 0

8 Josey Garten Erie High School 108.0 70.0 0

9 Kindra Arabie Plainville Cardinals 109.6 65.0 0

10 Katherine Eudaly Bishop Seabury Academy 112.0 65.0 0

Womens 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kenzington Nairn Stanton County Trojans 111.0 385.0 10

2 Taylor Peterson Oskaloosa High School 108.0 360.0 8

3 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 113.6 355.0 6

4 Holley Kosanke JCN 110.0 330.0 4

5 Paisleigh Heinen Valley Falls High School 114.0 330.0 2

6 Lairen Pauly Conway Springs High School 113.8 315.0 1

7 Cadence Koch Oakley High School 113.9 220.0 0

8 Kindra Arabie Plainville Cardinals 109.6 215.0 0

9 Josey Garten Erie High School 108.0 195.0 0

10 Katherine Eudaly Bishop Seabury Academy 112.0 135.0 0


